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Product
Photo

UPC Name
Total
Quantity

Cumulative
Material
Price

Cumulative
Installation
Time

Cumulative
Labor
Price

Extended
Price

CCH-CP12-E4

Corning 12F
OM3/OM4
adapter
panel

16 $1863.74
00 Hrs 32

Mins $53.33 $1917.07

050502T5120002M

Corning
OM3 LC-LC
patchcords,

2m

16 $454.08
32 Hrs 48

Mins $3280.00 $3734.08

FP12LCOM33M

12 Strand
Multimode
50/125 OM3
10G LC-
UPC Fiber
Pigtail (3
Meter)

16 $652.80 32 Hrs 00
Mins

$3200.00 $3852.80

HD096SABTJQP

Corning 96
Strand
50/125

Multimode
OM3 Indoor

Plenum
Fiber Optic

Cable -
Aqua (Per

Foot)

300 $3960.00 3 Hrs 00 Mins $300.00 $4260.00

CCH-CP12-A8

Corning 12F
OM2
adapter
panel

2 $239.88
00 Hrs 10

Mins $16.67 $256.55

FO-PT708-10-12PK

12-Fiber
OM2

Multimode
Simplex 50
micron -
900um
Pigtail -
Orange

2 $72.00 4 Hrs 00 Mins $400.00 $472.00

FJ553MDM

3 Meter LC-
LC Duplex
Multimode
62.5/125

OM1
Orange

Fiber Patch
Cable
(9.84ft)

2 $18.36 00 Hrs 4 Mins $6.67 $25.03

012TD8-31131-20

Corning 12
Strand OM2

Indoor
Plenum

Fiber Optic
Cable -

Orange (Per
Foot)

150 $216.00 2 Hrs 00 Mins $200.00 $416.00
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fluke100
Cable

Certification
Report

487 $0.00 243 Hrs 30
Mins

$24350.00 $24350.00

Total: $7476.86 318 Hrs 4 Mins $31806.67 $39283.53

Shipping & Handling Charges: $0

Sales Tax: Equipment 0 % $0.00

Grand Total: $39283.53


